

Office of the City Clerk

City Hall 121 N. LaSalle St. Room 107 Chicago, IL 60602 www.chicityclerk.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: Or2016-409

Type: Order Status: Passed

File created: 7/20/2016 In control: City Council

Final action: 9/14/2016

Title: Issuance of permits for sign(s)/signboard(s) at 3128 N Ashland Ave - 32 sq. ft.

Sponsors: Waguespack, Scott

Indexes: SIGNS/SIGNBOARDS

Attachments: 1. Or2016-409.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/14/2016		City Council	Passed	Pass
9/12/2016	1	Committee on Zoning, Landmarks and Building Standards	Recommended to Pass	
7/20/2016	1	City Council	Referred	

City Council (,

Meeting Date: ,2j^£lliY Committee on Buildings

(signs)

ORDERED, That the Commissioner of Buildings is hereby directed to issue a sign permit to:

(Contractor's name and address)

Wohs&N ^6nts Xkc.

HZ-7 flftmiT*<.<r jir

 $P^{\Lambda}Im^{\Lambda}aj XL.$ (sO|o|

for the erection o^aTsignJ signboar^fover 24 feet in heighi^ind / or over 100 square feet (in area of one face) at: (Business NAME & ADDRESS)

Xxmxri

_3JLi__L-J^^ *J^j±c^kn IL_ iQOG3H.*

Dimensions: Length Height j

Height above grade / roof to top of sign

TOTAL SQUARE FOOT AREA 3

Such sign(s) shall comply with all applicable provisions of TIT LE 17 of the Chicago Zoning

Ordinance and ail other applicable provisions of the Municipal Code of the City of Chicago governing
the construction and maintenance of outdoor signs, signboards and structures.

Aldermanic Acknowledgment Letter

TO; Department of Buildings 121 North LaSalle Street, Room 900 Chicago, IL 60602

I am aware of the application for a building permit at the following address. I have no objection to its issuance.

Address: $3\ LB$ N, $ASHLtAQ)^{\Lambda}$ tfiW <£

Date of Application:

s«s rt'tix kao XfTNlTY

Type of Permit:
(Alderman's full name, printed or typed)
CITY OF CHICAGO

<file:///pplication> ANNUAL HF.I-; WORK CODE DRAWINGS Q YfcS ATTACKED r APPLJCATJON- NUMBER APPROVAL NUMBER **-j** N0 10065676! FLAT OR BOX n?K«wsio« ADDRf-.SS OK SHIN 3128 N ASHLAND AVE. 60657fiElGin tT. 8 **FT 4** SO. IT. 32 LBS: 50 ^■•rewMsiwt NEW CONSTRUCTION (SIGN) »AVt* Of AMNUAI (NgKCTIOX SCHAf FELD. FRANK 150GMCCONNER PKAVY SCHAUMBURG, IL 60(73 (847)789-1343

File #: Or2016-409, Version: 1

SiGN MAVUfACn'SER

ADVANCED SIGN GROUP

ADOKSSS WhCBE S!GN CAN' til 5EGK HUQR TO EMCT'ON

TVi-E OF LAMP

NO. Of HALUST.-TKAStfOftMttS

!N?L'T Of TRANiifOS.VKRS

COfISACTOR WILL INST₁ NI FEEDEP.S In} ci-HovstftLt.v:>s

SKK BOARD WIVOftTMtV»IRS

ANNUAL, FEE CONSTRUCTION FEE 1017B FfiE TOTAL FEE AMOUNT PAID BALANCE DUE

Check # for Zoning

300.00

200.00 Check # for DCAP

S 100.00

LOCATION OF Sym'.ll

INSTALL TENANT 10 PANELS FACING NORTH/SOUTH JNTO PYLON SIGN OVER PUBLIC PROPERTY.

Ttw i]liftL~r<ytffW.i fertile HmI th* tfulertrrtH in IM\ itpnlt.'ii;iiw aTC f:ik' ami f.nrtn'l rftvl ihjtl all »vt\rl»'. L^fte finfltT t';:c winv.vil jvrmis w :!I i-fwilnrvp tn r.^nu;;fpvrt* fit iSf L Vital'ii MMJli.'ir.-i' ('

N93883

SKI.V EXcTKlk

MODERN SIGNS INC

AIWKSSS

1727 ARMITAGE CT ADDISON IL. 60101-

TM [Kcn^i ftsucti on thi* oppiicii'tun will t*.uOlori'« i;i?ev srp^ her? spared Tar. if w>tii a^-j sre to be •.vwK'd they fii-jsi bt covered bv f.&liricns! nenriii.

Cltj- of Chicago

Rabm Emanuel. Mavor

Dcpartzncer of Buildings Judith Frydiand, Commissioner

ES.PERM_APP.WED RLXXS0211

TYPE OF BUSINESS COMMERCIAL Other. RETAIL SIGN BONO REQUIRED? Q YES

COUNCIL ORDER RKQUIRI-D Q VOS

Name: XFINSTY

LIC #: 1 is special permission required from chief electrical \square

LETTER OF REQUEST

Renewal D:ue:

Projects Over: 03 Private Property G[] Public Way Grant Permit «:

1123725

O Planned Development/Manufacturing PMDPDtf: Zoning District: B3 TIME STAMP

Olher: B3-3

7VPEOFSJON: 0 ADVERTISING Q ILLUMINATE Q

MOVEABLE Ejfl BUSINESS Q PLASHING

TOTAL STREET FRONTAGE OF LOT ON FEET) 150

TOTAL AREA OF NEW SIGN (SQ.FT.) 32

TOTAL AREA OF ALL SIGNS ON LOT (SQ.FT.) 284

File #: Or2016-409, Version	n: 1			
HEIGHT OF SIGN ABOVE GRADE	(TO TOP) 25ft in			
DISTANCE OF CURB LINE OUTER INNER EDGE (HI DISTANCH FROM (ft): A. PUBLIC EXPRESSWAY <if (.c="" (advert)="" chae="" d7="" district="" existing="" if="" less="" or="" original<="" replacement="" residence="" sea="" sign="" td="" than=""><td>000 FT.) 1.000 C. SING SIGNS ONLY} 50 NGE OF FACE. WHAT DOES THE</td><td>SIGN CHIRK REMARKS</td><td>APPRO'</td><td>VED FOR PERMIT</td></if>	000 FT.) 1.000 C. SING SIGNS ONLY} 50 NGE OF FACE. WHAT DOES THE	SIGN CHIRK REMARKS	APPRO'	VED FOR PERMIT
Landmark Hold: Status:				
ZONING (0FFICE'L'S£0N(.V)				
ES_PERM_APP_WEB RD0602I!				
•		-		Wtlr
Phone #:	Mobile #:	Emait:		
Website: .				
On-Premise	{Business	ID):		Dynamic
03 Static				
Business License # o	of Tenant Business:			
Off-Premise (Advertising): □ Dynamic □ Static			
Temporary: □ Special E	vent: 🗆			
»lgn wS9 read (Ftease p	rovide a ds8C4ij?tJe«, plctetm al	mi ahop taring):)L£i	miJL	
fpa of sign (fSlarfe si! tfcs	st apBfy)?			
Awning	⊐ Canopy ^Freestanding □ Marqu	uee □Projecting □ Dy	namic Image D	isplay
Wall □ P	ainted □ Cabinet/Frame □ Vinyl □	□ Projected image □	Hashing	
D High Ris	e Building D Hotel/Hospfcrfs 🗆 O	ther buildings:		
What is the	dimension of the wall on which t	he sign will be install	ed?	,
t tfw sign or sip structure 6 t&U a freestanding sign	cture mounts? □ Inside the buildi attscfced tsa a bttlidfng ar ml\t: □ n? jSSfYes □ No Location of sign copy face*? d\$> S^JS) W	Yes Qtf .No if yes.	•	uilding? H E S W
• •	he sign, sign structure or attach hether occupied or not? O Yes J		e or obstruct a	n existing window
«©s any portfen of tit® s	ign, sign structure, or sttscjimetits	s extern* o« or ower	the ptM£ isssy:	?
p? Yes □ No				

File #: Or2016-40	09, Version: 1							
if yes, what is ti	he public way	use permit	number?	jH JIJ*r^>_				
: Back	to back with ⊓ No Z	_	es of parallel	A Yes				
limbw of Fsse		•						
fgn Support Str	ucture: \$ Pole	e 🗆 Roof 🗆 G	Ground □ Buil	ding D Windo	ows O Othe	er:		
Does any po	ortion of ihe s	ign or sign s	tructure exte	nd 2.4 inches	s above			
• •	as defined in							
Chicago? □	Yes j^No							
Pid	cture or rem&	tifig most be	e stttxtfatf sfe	ftfctffeg sfgtt	-		and afar rt <w. continues or, no</w. 	ext page
Section 3 conti	nued!							
gHmoR&kn Inches Dep		Structure (eet Jnches		w?, frame,	staling, o	carton)		
Length: S	S^" F et</td <td>Inches</td> <td>Height:</td> <td>_X</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	Inches	Height:	_X				
Area: 37	7L Sq R. \	Weight _"_:5	ōj∼?_	lbs.				
Shape of S R.	Sign: ^Q»«- ^{>} <	:_^/^						
Slgfl Height &b	ove> Or» <ite< td=""><td>:</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></ite<>	:						
from Grade	e to Bottom o	t sign or sig	n structure, v	vhichever Is I	owest:			
From Grad	le to Top ol si	ign or sign s	tructure, whi	chever is higi	hest: <-J	> , Ft		
	ıncil Order re	•		· ·		•		
•	in excess of der pursuant	•					e grade requir	e a City
Dimension of S	ign Bameirts	pursuant to	Section %74	4%-&\$&I of th	ne CWeag©	o lontog Qtd	limme:	
Length:	Feet	inches	Height:	Feet	inches	Ares:	Sq I	=t.
Beelrteal Contra	actor wSI Snt	tsil: Feeders	s: D Yes £3 N	/lo Custome	r Leads: O	Yes 9? No		
Number of	Lamps:	Total	Wattage:	Туре	of Lamp:			
Number of	Ballast/Trans	sformers:	input of	Transformer	rs: .			
Type of Sw	vitch:	Lo	ocation of Sw	itch:				
Static:® Yes D								
IBurotostadrDY	es							
G No	ornal :-	tornal						
If yes - Exto Dynamic Image		ternal ⁄es 81 No						
bynamic image	י פווופוש. פווופוש	C2 21 110						

File #: Or2016-409, Version: 1 (An affidavit of compliance Is required for all dynamic image display signs pursuant to Section 13-20-675(d)(2) of the Municipal ~©de of Chicago.) Max Nits. Max Foot Candles Message Time (Screen Hold): seconds Self Dimming Capability: □ Yes □ No What is the total of the sign face area devoted to dynamic Image display? %3 "£ Zoning District or Planned DeveleemeRt #: located in a special sign district? O Yes Qi No is (Ft) 'otai Street froniagg of Zoning let fofcsi Arsa ©f new sign: If yes: Q Michigan Avenue Corridor O Oak Street Corridor O Stale Street/Wabash Avenue Corridor ISO. (\$q Ft) Cross Area of all proposed signs: (&\$ Ft) 'otslAres atsll exteftttgslimmZmlngLot "gs)^Rer^^ve O -£r (Safl) Pteeum or romtertng must be att&et&d fopteting sign pla&Hmfrt with feofers srwf after ?<ew. Section 4 cofltiftuos on rrexti lection 4 continued Hsrtsitca frms outer Mge of sign or stewfoire tc curb S5r*e: ef sign or sign smdsst* tt) cwb iim:. iMsftce from tnmr (Ft) (Ft) . in. ■<ev * COO (FL) (Ft.) Public Park 10 acres cr ftiom:. Public Park 2 acr&s or more: ". Expressway or Toh Road: (ft.) Lake Shore Drive: (Ft.) Michigan Avenue (Oak St. to Roosevelt Rd.): Residential District * S~& Residential building in a D district: (Ft) Existing off-premise/atlvertising signs on same side of street?

Yes O No

File #: Or2016-409, Version: 1			
In a B or C District:	- 33	(Ft.)	
In aOorM District:	_ "	" (Ft)	
Waterways:	,	(Ft)	
≡ .i.	\$ggMi:!\$~ Sip NI	HelMjr	
th« psfoposed sign, change, after o	r replsc© sn existing sig	n? O Yes O No	
ft yes, were permits issued for the si	ign being replaced, char	nged c altered? □ Ye	es C No
J/yes, please sis? each permit numb	per and dete each permi	it wss issued:	
Permit Number: Permit Number;	Permit Number: Permi	it Number:	
Date issued: Date Issued: Date issu	ed: Date issued:		
Does the proposed sign change Does the proposed sign change Yes □ No Does the proposed sign change	e or alter the square foo	otage or the height	of the sign or sign structure? \Box
ite, the undersigned, under penalt true, complete, and correct and rescind 3 permit.y tymor <rf ^tit-yi<="" property:="" roall="" td=""><td>cfcnowledge that irv</td><td></td><td></td></rf>	cfcnowledge that irv		
1 7			
xpedfter: : 6"Pftf*.(y k	Data +	-	
Data			
4			
			uparvtelng SactsltSan:
			Erector:
State			
Picture or refxtetfng m	nust fee ©ftaeftetf tfspfef	ffng sJ'gft jsSscewe	rrt «rtti> barer* and after' v/ew.

For Office Use

pui

File #: Or2016-409, Version: 1
Zoning Review Fee: \$_ Amount Paid: S
PERfvirr (S VAUD FOR A PERIOD OF FIVE YEARS AFTER ISSUANCE, IT IS SOLELY THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE
OWNER OR LESSEE TO FILE FOR RENEWAL
Once zoning fee te paW. this application is valid for a period of up ta six montot
from payment date. Applies to sign permits applied for on or after April 2,2014.
iinformation provided cm the City of Chicago web site should not be used assubstitute for tegal, accounting, real estfite, business, lax, or other
jinformation provided cm the City of Chicago web site should not be used assubstitute for tegal. accounting, real estfite, business, lax, or other professional advice. The City of Chicago assumes no liability for say damages or ioss of any Kijjd itei might 3ri.se http://3ri.se from she use of. misuse of. or As [inability to uj* (tie City web site and-or the materia it contained on the web site. The City of Chicago also assumes no liability for improper or {incorrect use of materials or itiformstion contained on its web site. A'i materials that appear on the City of Chicago web site are distributed art;! jtrsr^iniued as is. without warranties of any innd. cither _exgrgg orinipi i^a^^bectto trie tetn is a rv <iconffi! i="" oris.<="" td=""></iconffi!>
distributed art;! jtrsr^iniued as is. without warranties of any innd. cither _exgrgg orinipi i^a^^b^ectto trie tetn is a rv <iconrfi! i="" oris.="" staiedjnjhiidiklbjincr.<="" td=""></iconrfi!>